Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 10-16-2024 Bid Closing Date: 10-22-2024

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

W-59954S Cable Splicer Helper-

Accredited
0097 08-28-2023 Thomas Regular
Montgomery
0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular
097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular
0097 04-22-2024 Anthony Forte Probationary
0097 04-29-2024 Ryan Altomer Probationary
0097 04-22-2024 Evan Chimino Temporary
0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary
W-48934S Relay Tester A
0097 12-29-2016 Matthew Kinney Regular
0097 04-22-2024 Evan Chimino Temporary
C-60298S  Substation Worker C
0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular
0097 04-22-2024 Anthony Forte Probationary
0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary
E-60321S  Stock Handler A
0097 08-30-2021 Alex Cotey Regular
0097 03-18-2024 Kristopher Pappas Regular
097C 01-06-2014 Kevin Arnold Regular
097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular
097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular
097C 02-20-2017 Jill Attwood Regular
097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular
097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular
097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular
097C 10-02-2023 Christina Perkins Regular
097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular
097C 11-27-2023 lonna Mobley Regular
097C 11-27-2023 Patricia Bailey Regular
097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular
097C 02-20-2024 Kaylee Bertini Regular
097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular



E-60564

C-60599

0097

Transp Tool & Stock Attd

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Stock Handler A

0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

04-22-2024

06-14-2010
04-22-2013
11-28-2016
11-19-2018
05-13-2019
10-25-2021
07-18-2022
07-25-2022
07-17-2023
10-09-2023
05-06-2024

07-27-2009
06-21-2021
12-06-2021
12-18-2023
05-23-2016
08-29-2016
08-29-2016
02-20-2017
03-13-2017
05-01-2017
04-23-2018
08-12-2019
08-26-2019
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
01-03-2022
04-18-2022
10-17-2022
01-03-2023
01-30-2023
02-13-2023
05-22-2023
08-28-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
11-20-2023
11-27-2023
01-08-2024

Evan Chimino

Ronald Marks
Jeffrey Page
James Marr
Courtney Cusano
Michael Layman
Alan Pena
Christopher Jett
Richard Warner
Jared Bovard
Dylan Anthony
Scott Congel

Glen Britton
Douglas Fischel
Joseph Mittelstaedt
Aaron Stroup Jr
Cassidy Benesch
Alexandra Sanchez
Angela Mancini

Jill Attwood
Michelle Caruso
Jeffrey O'Brien
Colin Tenney

Olivia Brown

Gisel Shamma
Andrew Mckenzie
Heather LaShomb
Aaron Liddell
Kaitlyn Laughlin
Evangelina Howard
Lolita Bunch
Vernon Corbin
Daniel Dummitt
Gregory Blankenship
Linzie Salatino
Kaitlyn Faulstick
Gary Kemp
Christina Perkins
Taylor House
Anthony Guarasce
lonna Mobley

Christopher Baker

Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



C-60652

C-60674

C-60725

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097

Chief Tester & Installer

Elec
0097
097C

Gas Mechanic Helper

0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097

Stock Handler A
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

02-05-2024
02-20-2024
03-25-2024
04-01-2024
04-15-2024
12-04-2023

08-12-2013
10-25-2021

05-12-2014
11-28-2022
05-15-2023
08-28-2023

10-09-2023
12-18-2023
01-02-2024
05-31-2022
08-28-2023
11-20-2023
01-08-2024
02-05-2024
03-25-2024
04-15-2024
05-13-2024

03-20-2017
06-21-2021
12-06-2021
12-18-2023
05-23-2016
08-29-2016
08-29-2016
08-29-2016
03-13-2017
05-01-2017
04-23-2018
08-13-2018
08-12-2019
08-26-2019
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021

Cameron Brieant
Kaylee Bertini
Thomas Guarasce
James Kick
Casey Koenig

Bernard Martin Jr

Michael Ellis
Kaitlyn Laughlin

Charles Chillson
Christopher Reid
Devon Noyes

Thomas
Montgomery

Ethan Hollister
Aaron Stroup Jr
Michael Gunther
Joshua Byrnes
Gary Kemp
Anthony Guarasce
Christopher Baker
Cameron Brieant
Thomas Guarasce
Nicholas Moshier

Owen Saunders

Kayleigh Modugno
Douglas Fischel
Joseph Mittelstaedt
Aaron Stroup Jr
Cassidy Benesch
Alexandra Sanchez
Angela Mancini
Sasha Edwards
Michelle Caruso
Jeffrey O'Brien
Colin Tenney
Nicholas Irving
Olivia Brown

Gisel Shamma
Andrew Mckenzie
Heather LaShomb
Aaron Liddell

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Temporary

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



C-60326

W-60708

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097

10-25-2021
01-03-2022
01-24-2022
04-18-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
10-17-2022
01-03-2023
01-30-2023
02-13-2023
08-28-2023
10-02-2023
11-20-2023
11-27-2023
01-08-2024
02-05-2024
02-20-2024
03-25-2024
04-01-2024
04-15-2024
04-15-2024
12-04-2023

Consumer Representative

A
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097

Office Technician A

0097
0097

12-27-2011
12-27-2011
02-20-2017
01-28-2019
02-18-2020
06-01-2021
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
04-18-2022
06-27-2022
12-18-2023
01-22-2024
01-22-2024
02-20-2024
03-18-2024
12-04-2023

04-22-2024
04-22-2024

Kaitlyn Laughlin
Evangelina Howard
Melissa Reed
Lolita Bunch
Victoria Polifroni
Alecia Pringle
Vernon Corbin
Daniel Dummitt
Gregory Blankenship
Linzie Salatino
Gary Kemp

Taylor House
Anthony Guarasce
lonna Mobley
Christopher Baker
Cameron Brieant
Kaylee Bertini
Thomas Guarasce
James Kick
Casey Koenig
Nicholas Moshier

Bernard Martin Jr

Jennifer Cummings
Andrea Dyer
Mariah Romanello
Krista Mazzoli
Richard Alfonseca
Alexandra Giffin
Andrew Mckenzie
Aaron Liddell
Kaitlyn Laughlin
Lolita Bunch
Romello Simmons
Jennifer Brefka
Smajil Causevic
Anthony Desimone
Kaylee Bertini
Alissa Warner

Bernard Martin Jr

Patrick Rossel

Evan Chimino

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Temporary

Regular

Temporary



C-60812

Fleet Technician A (C
Vacancy) (2)

0097
0097
097C
0097

08-12-2019
06-21-2021
04-15-2024
12-04-2023

Derek Caccamo
Jonathan Barrett
Nicholas Moshier

Bernard Martin Jr

Regular
Regular
Regular

Temporary



